

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6133/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 29/10/2007 in WP No. 5532/2007  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPN. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNIL BANSAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

Date: 21/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv.

Mr. S.C.Ghosh, Adv.for

Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice on the special leave petition as also on the prayer for  
interim relief.

Process be given dasti as well.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master