

ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6133/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 29/10/2007 in WP No. 5532/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPN. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNIL BANSAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place additional documents on record and
directions and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 06/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv.
Mr. T.K. Majumdar, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. K. Amreshwari, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Purnima Bhat Kak, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

Mr. C.K.R. Lenin Sekar, Adv.
Mr. Mayur R. Shah, Adv.

2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel appearing for respondent No.1 prays
for a short adjournment to file counter affidavit. Let it be done
within two weeks. One week's time thereafter is granted for
filing rejoinder affidavit. List this matter on 5.5.2009.

(K.K. Chawla)
A.R.-Cum-P.S.(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master