

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6133/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 29/10/2007 in WP No. 5532/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPN. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNIL BANSAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and
directions and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 29/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. T.K. Mazumdar, Adv.
Mr. Debapriya Samanta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mani ,Adv
Mr. Ankit Swarup, Adv.Mr. Sudhir Nandjograj, Sr. dv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv
Mr. Siddarth Bamba, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERMr. Sudhir Chandra, learned senior counsel appearing
for the petitioner commenced his arguments at 3.40 p.m. and
was on his legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the
matter as part-heard.

List tomorrow.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master