

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6133/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 29/10/2007 in WP No. 5532/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPN. LTD.
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

SUNIL BANSAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to place addl. documents on
record and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 30/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Debapriya Samanta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG (NP)
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mani ,Adv
Mr. Ankit Swarup, Adv.

For RR 3 & 4

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Siddharth, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
Heard learned counsel for the parties.
Hearing concluded.
Judgment reserved.(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court MasterBook referred :
The Central Motor Vehicles Rules, 1989